

18-03-2019

Present: Ms. Rashmi Jain, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Rajender Pal Singh, counsel for all the
defendants.

On behalf of defendants WS as well as counter
claim has been filed, copies supplied. The counter-claim be
separately registered.

Put up for filing of replication, admission-denial of
documents and framing of issues on 27-7-19.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/18-03-2019